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Cormr Market and Third Streets

STREET AND AVENUE GUIDE

401
501

601

701
801
901

1101
1201
1301

1401

1501

W.
1

101
201
301
401

(e)

(c)

(c)

(c)

501
(e)

bet

Waller—Continued
Fillmore 400
Steiner 500
Portola
Pierce 600
Carmelita

Scott 700
Devisadero 800
Broderick 900
Buena Vista Park
Buena Vista Avenue .... 1100
Central Avenue 1200
Masonic " 1300
De Long " '

Ashbury 1400
Tremont Avenue :

Clayton 1500
Belvedere
Cole 1600 1601
Shrader 1700 1701
Stanyan (e) (e)

Walnut, from Pacific Avenue bet
Presidio Av and Laurel, S to

California

Cross Sts. E.
Pacific Avenue 2
Jackson 100
Washington 200
Clay 300
Sacramento 400
California (e)

Walnut. See Ralston
Walnut Avenue, from W s Larkin bet

Post and Sutter, W to Laguna
Cross Sts. N. S.

Larkin 2 1

Polk 100 101

Van Ness Avenue (c)

Franklin (c)

Gough (c)

Octavia (600) 500
Laguna (e)

Walter, from S s Duboce At
Sanchez and Noe, S to Fourteenth

Waltham, from W s Alabama nr Es-
meralda Av

Ward, from W s San Bruno Av nr
County Line

Ward. See Banks
Ware, from Paul Av bet Wheat and

San Bruno Av, S to San Bruno Av
Warren (now Sanchez)
Warren Place, from E % Mission bet

Sixteenth and Seventeenth
Washington, from the Bay bet Clay

and Jackson, W to First Av
Cross Sis. N.

East North 2

Drumm 100
Davis 200
Cedar
Front
Battery
Custom House Place
Sansome
Jones Alley

Montgomery
Montgomery Avenue
Dunbar Alley

Kearny 700
Brenham Place
Washington Place
Grant Avenue 800
Waverly Place
Stout's Alley

Spofford

Stockton 900
Trenton
Hopeton Terrace
Stone
Powell 1000
Codman Place
Wetmore Place
Mason 1100
Taylor 1200
Jones 1300
Priest

Reed.
Leavenworth 1400

300
400

500 501

600
601

(o)

801

901

1001

1101
1201
1301

1401

Hyde 1500 1501
Larkin 1600 1601
Polk 1700 1701
Van Ness Avenue 1800 1801
Franklin 1900 1901
Gough 2000 (o)

Octavia 2100 (o)

Laguna 2200 2201
Buchanan 2300 2301
Webster 2400 2401
Fillmore 2500 2501
Steiner (c) (c)

Alta Plaza

Scott 2800 2801
Devisadero 2900 2901
Broderick 3000 3001
Baker 3100 3101
Lyon..... 3200 3201
Presidio Avenue 3300 3301
Walnut 3400 3401
Laurel 3500 3501
Locust 3600 3601
Spruce 3700 3701
Maple 3800 3801
Cherry 3900 3901
First Avenue (e) (e)

Washington Avenue, from S s Mission

bet Ninth and Tenth, S E to

Howard
Washington Place, from N s Washing-

ton bet Kearny and Grant Av, N
to Jackson

Washington Square, bet Union, Filbert
Stockton, Montgomery Av and
Powell

Washoe Place, from N s Vallejo bet
Powell and Mason

Water, from W s Mason bet Chestnut
and Francisco, W to Taylor

Water Front, from Islais Creek along
the bay, S to County Line

Waterloo, from E s San Bruno Av nr
Cortland Av

Waterville, from Helena S to Thornton
Av

Watson Place, from Ocean Av W of

Mission S W
Watt Avenue, from Morse nr County

Line
Waverly Place, from N s Sacramento

bet Grant Av and Stockton, N to

Washington
Wawona Avenue, from Fifteenth Av S

of Vincente Av, W to the Ocean
Wayland, from Charter Oak Av S of

Bacon W to La Grande Av
Wayne (now Ellsworth)

Webb, from N s California bet Mont-
gomery and Kearny, N to Sacra-
mento

Webb Place, from W.s Mason bet Green
and Union

Webster, from N s Thirteenth bet
Buchanan and Fillmore, N to the
bay

Cross Sts. E. W.
Duboce Av 2 1

Hermann 50 51
Germania Avenue
WaUer 100
Laussat Avenue
Haight 200

101

Page 300
Oak 400
Hickory Avenue. .

.

Fell

Linden Avenue. . .

.

Hayes
Ivy Avenue
Grove 700
Fulton 800
McAllister 900
Golden Gate Avenue. . . . 1000
Turk 1100
Laurel Avenue
Eddy 1200
Ellis 1300
Byington Avenue
OFarreU 1400

500 501

600 601

701
801
901
1001
1101

1201
1301

1401

1901

2001
2101
2201

2301
2401

2501
2601
2701
2801
2901
3001

3201
3301
3401
3501
3601
3701
3801
3901

(e)

Geary 1500 1501
Post 1600 1601
Sutter 1700 1701

Bush 1800 1801

Wildey Avenue
Pine 1900
California 2000
Sacramento 2100
Clay 2200
Washington 2300
Jackson 2400
Webster Place

Pacific Avenue 2500
Broadway 2600
Vallejo 2700
Green 2800
Union 2900
Filbert 3000
Pixley Avenue
Greenwich 3100 3101
Moulton Avenue
Lombard 3200
Chestnut (o)

Francisco (o)

Bay 3500
NorthPoint 3600
Beach 3700
Jefferson 3800
Tonquin 3900
Lewis (e)

Webster Place, from E s Webster bet

Jackson and Pacific Av
Weldon, W of San Bruno Av nr head

Islais Creek
Wells Court, from S s Lombard bet

Grant Av and Stockton

Welsh, from W s Zoe bet Bryant and
Brannan, S W to W of Fourth

West Avenue, from Mission S of Cort-

land Av, S E to Holly Park Av
West Clay, from Twenty-fourth to

Thirty-third Avs bet Lake and
the bay

Cross Sts.

Twenty-fourth Avenue.
Twenty-fifth
Twenty-sixth "

Twenty-seventh "

Twenty-eighth "

Twenty-ninth "

Thirtieth

Thirty-first

Thirty-second "

West Diamond (Glen Park Terraced,

from Arbor SE to Diamond
West Eddy. See Eddy W
West El Dorado, from Sixth bet South

and Yuma
West End Alley, from N s Green bet

Hyde and Larkin, N to Union
West Lake Avenue, W of Mission nr

County Line
West M ission, from Mission and Twelfth

S W to Hermann thence S to Mis-

sion and Duboce Av
West Park, from S P R R, N of Rich-

land Av E to Holly Park Av
Wetmore Place, from N s Clay bet

Powell and Mason, N to Washing-
ton

Wheat, from Paul Av bet Crane and
Ware S to Salinas Av

Wheeler Avenue (Crocker Bay Shore
Tractl, from San Bruno Av S

Wheelock Place, from N s Vallejo bet

Stockton and Powell

White, from N b Vallejo bet Hyde and
Larkin

White's Place, from E s Jones bet

Sutter and Bush
White Place (now Victor)

Whiting, from E s Dupont bet Lom-
bard and Chestnut

Whitney, from Thirtieth E of Sanche
S to Randall

Whrttier, from Mission S E, nr County
Line

Wieland, W of San Bruno At
County Line

N.


